Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

17

16

17

18

23

12

26

19

20

21

23

24

25

13

15

15

16

19

16

15

16

17

20
21

27

2022-2023 Calendar

Open House 5:00-7:00 PM March
Staff Professional Development
Staff Professional Development
Staff Professional Development
First Day of School - 8:50 AM
Doors Open at 8:30AM
April
No School Students/Staff
No School Students/Staff/Labor Day
Picture Day
No School Students/Staff /Fair Day
Parent Teacher Conferences
12:08 PM Dismissal/PT Conferences
May
No School-Students/Staff
% Day Students/Staff 12:08 PM
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
June
Christmas Program 7:00 PM @ HS
Christmas Program Snow Date
Students %2 Day 12:08 PM
Christmas Parties/Students %2 Day 12:08 PM
Christmas Break Begins
School Resumes - 8:50 AM
No School Students/Staff Professional Development
Parent Teacher Conferences (Evening)
% Day Students 12:08 PM P/T Conferences

No school Students/Staff

No School Students/Staff

McEducator Night- Hillsdale McDonalds
4:30PM-7:00PM

Scholastic Book Fair Begins
Ends March 3rd

1

14

15

16

31

3

10

12

14

19

20

11

26

29

31

Literacy Night 5 PM -7PM
Kindergarten Registration (Online)
Kindergarten Registration (Online)
Kindergarten Registration (Online)
% Day Students/Staff 12:08 PM
Spring Break starts

School Resumes

Kindergarten Visitation

Science Fair

Kindergarten Screening
Kindergarten Screening

Celebration of Learning
Students/Staff ¥ Day

No School/Memorial Day

Track & Field Day
Track & Field Day Rain Date
Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 AM
Honor Roll Assembly 1:30 PM
Students %2 day 12:08 PM Dismissal
Student’s Last Day 12:08 PM Dismissal

Teacher’s Last Day



