2022-2023 Calendar

Aug	17	Open House 5:00-7:00 PM	March	1	Literacy Night 5 PM -7PM
	16	Staff Professional Development		14	Kindergarten Registration (Online)
	17	Staff Professional Development		15	Kindergarten Registration (Online)
	18	Staff Professional Development		16	Kindergarten Registration (Online)
Sept	23	First Day of School - 8:50 AM Doors Open at 8:30AM	April	31	1/2 Day Students/Staff 12:08 PM
	2	No School Students/Staff		3	Spring Break starts
	5	No School Students/Staff/Labor Day		10	School Resumes
	12	Picture Day		12	Kindergarten Visitation
	26	No School Students/Staff /Fair Day		14	Science Fair
Oct	19	Parent Teacher Conferences	May	19	Kindergarten Screening
Nov	20	12:08 PM Dismissal/PT Conferences		20	Kindergarten Screening
	21	No School-Students/Staff		11	Celebration of Learning
	23	½ Day Students/Staff 12:08 PM		26	Students/Staff ½ Day
	24	Thanksgiving Break		29	No School/Memorial Day
	25	Thanksgiving Break		31	Track & Field Day
Dec	13	Christmas Program 7:00 PM @ HS	June	1	Track & Field Day Rain Date
	15	Christmas Program Snow Date		2	Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 AM
	15	Students ½ Day 12:08 PM		2	Honor Roll Assembly 1:30 PM
	16	Christmas Parties/Students ½ Day 12:08 PM		5	Students ½ day 12:08 PM Dismissal
	19	Christmas Break Begins		6	Student's Last Day 12:08 PM Dismissal
Jan	3	School Resumes - 8:50 AM		7	Teacher's Last Day
	16	No School Students/Staff Professional Development			
Feb	15	Parent Teacher Conferences (Evening)			
	16	1/2 Day Students 12:08 PM P/T Conferences			
	17	No school Students/Staff			
	20	No School Students/Staff			
	21	McEducator Night- Hillsdale McDonalds 4:30PM-7:00PM			
	27	Scholastic Book Fair Begins Ends March 3rd			